
Bezirksmeisterschaften Bezirk Mark 201 6
in Hagen & Ennepetal

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Luftgewehr
Stand: 07.02.2016

Altersklasse

DV-System DAVID2'l+

1 .10.50
Seite: 1

4 Total19:49 Uhr

1 58 Dirk Meermann

2 83 Volker Halbhuber

3 90 Rainer Ellermann

4

tr

6

7

BSV Druepplingsen e.V.

BSV Lüdenscheid

SpSch d. LSG

BSV Frönsberg

SC Bredenbruch

BSV Frönsberg

SV Westerbauer e.V. I

SSG Menden e.V.

SC Nachrodt Wiblingwerde
SV Lennetale.V.
SV Westerbauer e.V. I

BSV Druepplingsen e.V.
Ennepetal Milsper SV e.V.
BSV Druepplingsen e.V.

96 92 94

93 91 90

88 92 95

87 369

92 366

91 366

8

9
10
11

12
'13

14

52 Rainer Hoffmann

42 Gordon Peter Woodcock

51 Holger Lingenberg

34 Horst Schmidt

44 MichaelJostmann

103 Peter Taulien
12 Frank Hube
35 MichaelLutter
61 Hermann Meermann, jun.

133 AxelGermer
62 Claudius Gattner

92 93 92 89 366

88 89 92 89 358

86 88 88 89 351

89 85 86 89 349

81 89 89 87 346

86 82 85 88 341

79 86 87 86 338
81 83 82 89 335
87 75 81 86 329
83 81 83 80 327
74 77 81 80 312

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben

Jostmann Udo
Hervorheben


